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REVISION RECORD Table 1
REV ECN# DESCRIPTION BY DATE
Length Tolerances
A0 Sheay 2022-03-25
<10m +100 mm/-0 mm
>10m +1%L mm/-0 mm
L+T
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SECTION A-A
Table 2
Side A Side B
P['\)Asign Fiber Color LC
1 Blue 1B
2 Orange 2B Table 3
S 1 Sreen | %8 MPO/PC-LC/UPC/MM
4 Brown 4B TYPE -LC/UPC
5 Gray 58 850nm TOLERANCE ON DECIMALS PART NAME DRAWING NO. REX1
5 Whit o8 - MPO/PC(F)-6*LC/UPC/DX/12F/Fanout
: Relde = Con. | MPO/PC/12F | LC/UPC MM t CALE Ty PAGE THIRD ANGLE PROJEGTION
8 Black 5A IL =0.60dB <0.3dB ;x Ot 0.1°
9 Yellow 4A RL >925dB >35dB : 20 20. UNIT MATERAL
10 Violet 3A xxx_| +005 N 005 mm
11 Rose 2A XXXxt+0.005 | $0.Q05° [ DRAW CHKD APPROVED
12 Aqua 1A
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